
Cooperating Raleigh Colleges 
 Finance Officers Committee   2019-20 

 
NC State University 
Lori Johnson 
University Controller 
919-515-6897   lajohnso@ncsu.edu 
Scheduler—Arianna Williams, alwill25@ncsu.edu 
 
Mary Peloquin-Dodd 
Associate Vice Chancellor for Finance and Administration and University Treasurer 
919-515-2143    mtpeloqu@ncsu.edu   
 
Charles Maimone 
Vice Chancellor, Finance and Administration 
camaimon@ncsu.edu 919-515-2155 
Scheduler:  Missie Davis  
Executive Assistant to the Vice Chancellor, Finance & Administration 
Madavis6@ncsu.edu 919-515-8858 
   
Shaw University 
David Byrd, CPA 
Vice President for Finance and Administration/CFO 
919-546-8237    david.byrd@shawu.edu 
 
Wake Tech 
 Marla Tart  
VP of Finance and Business Services 
919-866-5901   mltart@waketech.edumltart@waketech.edu 
Scheduler: Keli Adams   Email: knadams2@waketech.edu 866-5842 
 
Meredith College 
Craig Barfield 
Vice President for Business and Finance 
919-760-8516  craigb@meredith.edu 
 
William Peace University 
Rocky Yearwood 
Vice President for Administration & Chief Financial Officer 
919-508-2035       rocky.yearwood@peace.edu 
 
Saint Augustine’s University 
Eugene Nicholas 
Interim CFO 
919-516-4926   enicholas@st-aug.eduenicholas@st-aug.edu 
 
Deneicia Jackson-Kuhn 
Assistant Controller 
919-516-4356   djkuhn@st-aug.edu   
 
Cooperating Raleigh Colleges 
Jenny Spiker, Director     919-673-5504    spikerje@meredith.edu 
 
 
 


